C.E. Niehoff & Co. Bus Market

BRUSHLESS ALTERNATORS - Bearing Kits

DESIGNINGIEC RATOMORROWLSIDEMANDS

Bearing Maintenance...
...Made Easy!

C.E. Niehoff recommends periodic maintenance on alternator rotor shaft bearings. To maintain
the integrity and durability of the alterator, CEN recommends all parts and service work be provided
by a C.E. Niehoff & Co. Factory Authorized repair facility or distributor.

One Part to Order
One Part to Stock
One Part Makes it Simple!

Bus Market Bearing Kits

C653(A)

C701
C703(A)
C706
C802(D)
C3803D

For more information or location in your area, please contact:
800-545-4CEN (800-545-4236) or sales-am@CENiehoff.com
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